M AR I NE ENGINE S

ACCOUNTING
Accounts Receivable accountsreceivable@indmar.com
Sarah Reed sreed@indmar.com 901-353-9930 ext. 1210

CUSTOMER SERVICE / SALES
Toll Free: 1-800-970-3744

Customer Service customerservice@indmar.com Que line: 1-901-260-0456
Jim Hardy jhardy@indmar.com 901-353-9930 ext 1480
Jimmy Bray jbray@indmar.com 901-353-9930 ext. 1310
Joe Cutberth jcutberth@indmar.com 901-353-9930 ext. 1530

SERVICE PARTS MANAGER
Bob Stevenson bstevenson@indmar.com 901-353-9930 ext. 1490

WARRANTY CALIMS

Warranty Claims:

i i . 901-353-9 .12
John Todd (IT) jtodd@indmar.com 930 ext. 1250
Warranty Transfers: . .

. 1- - .14
Jim Hardy jhardy@indmar.com 901-353-9930 ext. 1480
DEALER ACCOUNTS

Lauren Bassie Ibassie@indmar.com 901-353-9930 ext. 1000
Web Support webhelp@indmar.com
Dealer Locator ncarrera@indmar.com

TECHNICAL INSTRUCTOR
Larry Engelbert lengelbert@indmar.com 901-353-9930 ext. 1050

MARKETING

Natalie Carrera ncarrera@indmar.com
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